
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/9/25 at
6:29:00 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/24/2015
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

15  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

135,453  Last reported odometer reading

2014 HYUNDAI ACCENT

GLS

VIN: KMHCT4AE9EU588143
SEDAN 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
MWR Auto Skills Center at
Hickam

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/5OEODQIedikcdimBOkjMfCvv4lb7ulJuSxjJvDtE7keOqfrNwBmhc0XBnf2OhWXUDNL1hQB-SdEMpgVOrv8ynwwjWVvyY-d3zEPlZWbgtYQfNk4dL92ogHwftV8wCGajxIWQyLYdYvziuSYj-MNYnvcvsJ7yasOcadI7yTlrhXHBSV7O_zwsFMtebGLVKk9nnfX9n2RE0x7u74P04jb3MroGSH_y09iYhJbDaXuz5tzUUMaVHTjdB3nrc4YKCkPSu4CUqQwI8VFQUhDwFgtMlgLZVvbHdDqEjHoRJbOySw0Wg7AGGL6TncdPNuaejS6Vx7RxH9PL9eLJGN-KQxmDP0a5SeVWn_XcbySgQKSDgLvCvzeMdK1pqbnYPV69iIP3WGRSbtpAzB8sAEycvOe7Njhs-aMNVw.cfx


08/14/2017
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

02/17/2020
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 12/28/2024 View

Details

Tires
Tire(s) replaced

Tires rotated

07/20/2024 View
Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported



Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 07/24/2015, 08/14/2017, and
02/17/2020.

Minor
Damage

Minor
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most
recalls can be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2013 2018 2023

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 2 mo. 5 yrs. 4 mo. 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas, Texas
Texas,
Hawaii Hawaii

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 7,616/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 81,009 129,726 135,453

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Rental Vehicle
24,360 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/17/2013 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $16,455
Mocha Bronze exterior
Beige interior

Original Window Sticker

12/13/2013 10 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title
#01502841612104241

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Brown

06/23/2015 39,938 Express Lube #19
New Braunfels, TX
830-626-7711
expresslube.com

4.8 / 5.0

314 Verified Reviews

140 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/24/2015 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/J3dnypzApmGd7gNwvPm39OFxXxBqYj0P6wO5kqB3sJEEZbiy6mW4H0FKnsJ8DDWOCfrwNC9bY0A8jYKWhldVPMLe7eiyLbzt1Kb__4gXq5xJn4jZuUnuNYcOxX7kV8ovI8oI4F9tDRRXUooSmE5fcncKznKh9VWft800DIwCuzyGqEoemurCYIun-QlmZkldlSmJ-tHE6sOvoaPZzyCFI0obtcWXgfYU74_CZkpyooz6qS0tgnINFzPVCcy85tmbDBAdEt67qVJvUn05gMyXf8xKhXiCNj_vF2pCch3BzDCEB9QhLl0v_Hs6wk_p4MlOIsWo3TY5M8Bv9hbhnZkSu5cfmGzmNalQIakHW5FQ7XDyHqk1m6VVVczD3RpB2nUqkKAUFC8ffs_5mcOkuco4FmZSNa5DON2qY6pl.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/mCvXsiqo397_BT347lp4hZdQFoTwl17iVbUjOlmbELjMKP2OLjts19cqJcIGj9e8P2ue-uZ92gOctRGIyVJxmmrSgwGr-NCCrJIHz0-sS3YwzJTLS0C7eLK92cOaIVGGKW-RyQgQ36n2klltLfmEr6qSIi4ZpZQ_YmPvki7JBPFKVE8Irq_-BOYjDsw4T3GPf5CN9AWu4fqhmaxPCJeaKFNzKfuVU1l9u4UedRpyDohkQwudSsymG2RNQi9XYjNvpC_x_IpO41gO-V-h-i3-LBtMmS_70qglGo6BwpZ1z-9NfR0ADKvPojbWd7wzOD0v0xAehEju9l-EhoONVPxCqXfZqD9ZAzFkui35dJ_pzDiFGzWaaXAUM4jKO35z155NTh3WJsIuVXr7Mk54WwORJYrRMdSkwpPidLMa.cfx


Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

08/24/2015 41,312 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle
19,235 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/01/2016 41,371 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title
#01503142420125255

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

10/11/2016 57,840 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/16/2016 59,830 Red McCombs Superior
Hyundai
San Antonio, TX
210-684-7440
redmccombshyundai.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

156 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/21/2017 64,653 Auto Lube Center
San Antonio, TX
210-534-4588

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

REAR

-
-
-

-

-

-



expresscare.com

4.9 / 5.0

187 Verified Reviews

112 Customer Favorites

03/21/2017 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/21/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title
#01503142420125255

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Brown

08/14/2017 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to right rear
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

03/10/2018 80,407 Ancira Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
San Antonio, TX
210-558-1500
anciracjd.com/

4.4 / 5.0

309 Verified Reviews

22 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/12/2018 80,422 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-



Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/06/2018 81,009 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/17/2018 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,616 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/10/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, PA
Title
#01522343220150041

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

06/22/2018 89,827 AutoNation Hyundai
Carlsbad
CARLSBAD, CA
760-929-4900
autonationhyundaicarlsb
ad.com/?
utm_source=local

4.1 / 5.0

51 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brake light bulb(s) replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/17/2018 95,129 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua, HI
Title #TRY43818

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Tan

04/30/2019 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua, HI
Title #TRY43818

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

05/17/2019 100,208 Windward Ford of Hawaii
KAILUA, HI
808-266-7000
https://windwardfordhaw
aii.com/

4.1 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



297 Customer Favorites

02/17/2020 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

03/13/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua, HI
Title #TRY43818

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

04/17/2020 108,872 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Kaneohe, HI
808-792-4900

4.8 / 5.0

439 Verified Reviews

2,237 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/13/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kailua, HI
Title #TRY43818

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

08/01/2020 112,075 Lex Brodie's Tire
Company
Kaneohe, HI
808-792-4900

4.8 / 5.0

439 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Brakes checked
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced
Steering angle sensor initialized

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-



2,237
Customer
Favorites

06/15/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #P32 ANTI-THEFT
STEERING WHEEL LOCKS

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

07/27/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #992 2012-17MY ACCENT
(RB) UNDERBODY CORROSION PREV.
SVC.

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

09/16/2023 129,726 Midas
Waipahu, HI
808-628-6300
midas.com

4.8 / 5.0

316 Verified Reviews

369 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/22/2023 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #WWY50223

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

12/11/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #9A5 ANTI-THEFT
IGNITION PROTECTOR & DECAL
INSTALL

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

04/03/2024 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #23V651000
Recall #251 ABS FUSE REPLACEMENT
(VARIOUS MODELS)

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

05/06/2024 132,459 Discount Tire
Honolulu, HI
808-836-0475
discounttirehawaii.com/

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

07/20/2024 133,460 Discount Tire
Honolulu, HI
808-836-0475
discounttirehawaii.com/

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated

12/28/2024 135,201 Jiffy Lube
Aiea, HI
808-488-5433
jiffylube.com/

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Brake fluid checked
Drive belts checked

-

Description: HYUNDAI IS INITIATING SAFETY RECALL 251 TO ADDRESS A CONDITION
INVOLVING THE ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS") MODULES IN CERTAIN HYUNDAI
VEHICLES PRODUCED FOR SALE IN THE U.S AND CANADA. HYUNDAI IS INITIATING THIS
ACTIONTO ENSURE THE SAFETY OF ITS VEHICLES FOR HYUNDAI CUSTOMERS.

THE SUBJECT VEHICLES ARE EQUIPPED WITH ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS")
MODULES THAT COULD LEAK BRAKE FLUID INTERNALLY AND CAUSE AN ELECTRICAL
SHORT OVER TIME. AN ELECTRICAL SHORT COULD RESULT IN SIGNIFICANT
OVERCURRENT IN THE ABS MODULE INCREASING THE RISK OF AN ENGINE
COMPARTMENTFIRE WHILE PARKED OR DRIVING.

Remedy: OWNERS CAN CONTINUE DRIVING THESE VEHICLES; HOWEVER, HYUNDAI
RECOMMENDS PARKING THEIR VEHICLES OUTSIDE AND AWAY FROM STRUCTURES UNTIL
THE RECALL REMEDY IS AVAILABLE AND COMPLETED ON THE VEHICLE. ALL OWNERS OF
THE SUBJECT VEHICLES WILL BE NOTIFIED BY FIRST-CLASS MAIL WITH INSTRUCTIONS
TO BRING THEIR VEHICLES TO A HYUNDAI DEALER FOR REPLACEMENT OF THE ANTI-
LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM (ABS) FUSE. THIS REMEDY WILL BE OFFERED AT NO COST TO
OWNERS FOR ALL AFFECTED VEHICLES, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE AFFECTED
VEHICLES ARE STILL COVERED UNDER HYUNDAI'S NEW VEHICLE LIMITED WARRANTY.
ADDITONALLY, HYUNDAI WILL PROVIDE OWNERS OF AFFECTED VEHICLES
REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT-OF-POCKET EXPENSES INCURRED TO OBTAIN A REMEDY FOR
THE RECALL CONDITION IN ACCORDANCEWITH THE REIMBURSEMENT PLAN SUBMITTED
TO NHTSA ON FEBRUARY 24, 2022. .

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


29 Verified Reviews

2,085
Customer
Favorites

Exterior lights checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

01/10/2025 135,453 Oil Changers
Aiea, HI
808-488-3723
https://oilchangers.com/

4.8 / 5.0

279 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/10/2025 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #WWY50223

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Brown

03/20/2025 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #WWY50223

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Brown

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/9/25 at 6:29:00 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/9/25 6:29:00 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 HYUNDAI ACCENT
vehicle (VIN: KMHCT4AE9EU588143), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/9/25 at 7:29 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



